NOME

INSCRICAO CURSO

PONTOS

PAULA FREITAS MONTEIRO DE CASTRO
EDUARDA COELHO DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA CAMPOS

JESSYKA APARECIDA DE SOUZA AMARAL DINIZ
THAIANA RAISSA MOTTA THIMOTEO
NATANIELA MENDES DE ARAUJO

MAYCON CONSTANCIO DE LIMA

MATHEUS JACOMETTI MASSON

ALINE CAIXETA DA FONSECA

00019
00014
00013
00015
00020
00018
00017
00016
00012

GESTAO HOSPITALAR - ECONOMIA
GESTAO HOSPITALAR - ECONOMIA
GESTAO HOSPITALAR - ECONOMIA
GESTAO HOSPITALAR - ECONOMIA
GESTAO HOSPITALAR - ECONOMIA
GESTAO HOSPITALAR - ECONOMIA
GESTAO HOSPITALAR - ECONOMIA
GESTAO HOSPITALAR - ECONOMIA
GESTAO HOSPITALAR - ECONOMIA

82
82
80
80
76
62
58
44
42



